HI Lisa,

Glad these were ok for you guys, yes that all seems correct.

Thank you
Danny

On Fri1, Jan 15, 2021 at 8:30 AM Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk> wrote:

Dear Danny

Thank you for the amended proposed elevations and floor plan drawing.

Please confirm that the following description is acceptable:

Single storey front infill extension with pitched roof and first floor side extension

Once | have received your confirm | can validate the application.

Regards

Lisa Griffin
Business Support Officer: Technical
t 01508 533655 e Igriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk
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From: Danny Self F

Sent: 12 January 2 :

To: Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@S-NORFOLK.GOV.UK>

Subject: Re: Application 2020/2002 - 27 Howe Lane, Poringland

Hi Lisa,



Sorry about that, I'm not sure what happened there.

Take 2...

On Tue, Jan 12, 2021 at 2:17 PM Lisa Griffin <lgriffin(@s-norfolk.gov.uk> wrote:

Hi Danny

Thank you for your email — are you able to re-send, as the plans don't appear to be attached.

Regards

Lisa Griffin
Business Support Officer: Technical
£ 01508 533655 e Igriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk
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From: Danny Selr <

Sent: 12 January 2021 12:26
To: Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@S-NORFOLK.GOV.UK>
Subject: Re: Application 2020/2002 - 27 Howe Lane, Poringland

Hi1 Lisa,

I hope you are well.

Please see attached the plans. I hope the format and quality 1s suitable for your requirements. Scale 1s 1:50 for all
drawings even though its not stated on all of them.



I look forward to hearing back from you .

Danny

On Tue, Dec 29, 2020 at 2:22 PM Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk> wrote:

Hi Danny

Thank you for your quick reply — | have set a 14 day reminder before | will check back with you again.
If however, you require more time, please do let me know.

Hoping you are well also.

Regards

Lisa Griffin
Business Support Officer: Technical
£ 01508 533655 e Igriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk
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From: Daniel Sel

Sent: 29 December 2020 14:11
To: Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@S-NORFOLK.GOV.UK>
Subject: Re: Application 2020/2002 - 27 Howe Lane, Poringland

Hi1 Lisa,

How are you? I hope you’ve had a good festive period.



Thanks for the email, when I replied to Chris (I’'m not sure if you saw that or not) I said that gave me the clarity I
needed with adjusting the drawings. I’m 1n the process of this. When do you need them by?

Thanks

Danny

On 29 Dec 2020, at 12:45 pm, Lisa Griffin <lgriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk> wrote:

?

Dear Dan

With reference to Chris Raine’s email dated 15 December 2020 (attached) — are you yet
able to advised further on the application or supply the information requested.

Regards

Lisa Griffin
Business Support Officer: Technical
£ 01508 533655 e Igriffin@s-norfolk.gov.uk
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